
5 6 7 8石山寺
唐橋前

京阪石山
粟津
瓦ヶ浜
中ノ庄
膳所本町
錦
京阪膳所
石場
島ノ関
びわ湖浜大津

三井寺
大津市役所前
京阪大津京
近江神宮前
南滋賀
滋賀里

穴太

松ノ馬場
坂本比叡山口
びわ湖浜大津

上栄町

大谷

追分

四宮
京阪山科

御陵
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0563
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9 10 11 12石山寺
唐橋前

京阪石山
粟津
瓦ヶ浜
中ノ庄
膳所本町
錦
京阪膳所
石場
島ノ関
びわ湖浜大津

三井寺
大津市役所前
京阪大津京
近江神宮前
南滋賀
滋賀里

穴太

松ノ馬場
坂本比叡山口
びわ湖浜大津

上栄町

大谷

追分

四宮
京阪山科

御陵

0881
0961
0981
0963

0965

0967

0969

A0961

1061

1063

1065

1067

1069

A1061

A1063

1161

1163

1165

1167

1169

A1161

1261

1263

1265

1267

1269

A1261

0931

C0901

C0903

C0905

1031

C1001

C1003
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13 14 15 16石山寺
唐橋前

京阪石山
粟津
瓦ヶ浜
中ノ庄
膳所本町
錦
京阪膳所
石場
島ノ関
びわ湖浜大津

三井寺
大津市役所前
京阪大津京
近江神宮前
南滋賀
滋賀里

穴太

松ノ馬場
坂本比叡山口
びわ湖浜大津

上栄町

大谷

追分

四宮
京阪山科

御陵

A1261

1361

1363

1365

1367

1369

A1361

1461

1463

1465

1467

1469

1561

1563

1565

1567
1569

A1561
A1563

A1565
1661

1663

1665

1667

1669

A1661

A1663
A1665

C1301

C1303

C1305
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17 18 19 20石山寺
唐橋前

京阪石山
粟津
瓦ヶ浜
中ノ庄
膳所本町
錦
京阪膳所
石場
島ノ関
びわ湖浜大津

三井寺
大津市役所前
京阪大津京
近江神宮前
南滋賀
滋賀里

穴太

松ノ馬場
坂本比叡山口
びわ湖浜大津

上栄町

大谷

追分

四宮
京阪山科

御陵

A1665

1761
1763

1765

1767

1769

A1761
A1763

A1765

1861

1863

1865

1867

1869

A1861

A1863
1881
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A1961

2061

2063
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2067
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C1705

C1707

C1801

C1803

C1805

C1807

C1901

C1903

C1905

C1907

C2001

C2003

C2005

2031

C1
70
0

C1
70
2

C1
70
4

C1
70
6

C1
80
0

C1
80
2

C1
80
4

C1
80
6

C1
90
0

C1
90
2

C1
90
4

C1
90
6

C2
00
0

C2
00
2

C2
00
4

C2
00
6

A1
66
4

17
60

17
62

17
64

17
66

17
68

A1
76
0

A1
76
2

A1
76
4

18
60

18
62

18
64

18
66

18
68

A1
86
0

A1
86
2

19
60

19
62

19
70

19
64

19
72

19
66

19
68

20
60

20
70

20
62

20
64

20
66

京阪電車 大津線 2018.3.17 平日 その4 

4



21 22 23 0石山寺
唐橋前

京阪石山
粟津
瓦ヶ浜
中ノ庄
膳所本町
錦
京阪膳所
石場
島ノ関
びわ湖浜大津

三井寺
大津市役所前
京阪大津京
近江神宮前
南滋賀
滋賀里

穴太

松ノ馬場
坂本比叡山口
びわ湖浜大津

上栄町

大谷

追分

四宮
京阪山科

御陵

2161

2181

2163

2165

2261

2263

2265

2361

2381

2383

2031

C2101

C2103

C2105

C2201

C2203

2221

2321

2323

2331
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